Nylon Frame Anchor Hammer Screw Anchor
150
Long expansion copes with hollow brickwork
A pre-assembled through fixing for battening and framework where
alignment or distortion are not critical.
Product Advantages
•	 Anti rotation barbs prevent the anchor from rotating in the hole
•	 Nylon sleeve reduces cold bridging compared with metal fixings

t D
u
ty A
n
ch
o
rs
Nylon Frame Anchor Hammer Screw Anchor
151
Eurocode	 Old Code	 Anchor	 Max Fixture	 Overall	 Hole 	 Min Hole	 Posidrive	 Box Qty
		  Diameter	 Thickness	 Anchor Length	 Diameter	 Depth	 Size
565489	 FA08060	 8mm	 15mm	 60mm	 8mm	 50mm	 Nº 3	 50
565490	 FA08080	 8mm	 35mm	 80mm	 8mm	 50mm	 Nº 3	 50
545491	 FA08100	 8mm	 55mm	 100mm	 8mm	 50mm	 Nº 3	 50
565492	 FA08120	 8mm	 75mm	 120mm	 8mm	 50mm	 Nº 3	 25
565495	 FA10080	 10mm	 30mm	 80mm	 10mm	 55mm	 Nº 3	 25
565496	 FA10100	 10mm	 50mm	 100mm	 10mm	 55mm	 Nº 3	 25
565497	 FA10115	 10mm	 65mm	 115mm	 10mm	 55mm	 Nº 3	 20
565498	 FA10135	 10mm	 85mm	 135mm	 10mm	 55mm	 Nº 3	 20
565499	 FA10160	 10mm	 110mm	 160mm	 10mm	 55mm	 Nº 3	 20
Anchor Ø	 C20 / 25	 C20 / 25
	 Tensile 	 Shear
	 Load (kN)	 Load (kN)
8mm	 1.0	 1.5